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Dubai Islands Beach and Sea View floor     01floor     01

floor     01

m
r

.
 

e
i

g
h

t
 

d
e

v
e

l
o

p
m

e
n

t

107 106 105 104

103

102

101

3BED

3BED

2BED

duplex

2BED

duplex

4BED

duplex

4BED

duplex

4BED

duplex

 260,04



 232,19 



 283,79 



 391,29 



 236,13 



 257,60 



 307,80 


 1 244,09 



 1 284,89 



 1 921,57 



 1 930,51 



 1 284,35 



 1 926,20 



 1 338,92 


 2 799,05 



 2 499,27 



 3 054,69 



 4 211,81 



 2 541,68 



 2 772,78 



 3 313,13  

101



102 duplex



103
duplex


104
duplex


105
duplex


106
duplex


107


Sea view



Sea view



Sea view



Sea view



Burj Khalifa view



Burj Khalifa view



Sea view




2



1



2



2



1



2



2


 115,58 



 119,37 



 178,52 



 179,35 



 119,32 



 178,95 



 124,39 


 1 554,95 



 1 214,38 



 1 133,12 



 2 281,30 



 1 257,33 



 846,58 



 1 974,21 


 144,46 



 112,82 



 105,27 



 211,94 



 116,81 



 78,65 



 183,41 


Private garden 143.88



Private garden 112.93



Private garden 105.33



Private garden 210.31



Private garden 117.19



Private garden 78.67



Private garden 183.30


Jacuzzi on terrace
Unit View
 Balcony 
area m2

Balcony

area sqf

Suite Area

Unit area m2

Suite Area

Unit area sqf

Parking 
slots

Total  unit area 
with balcony m2

 Total unit area 
with balcony sqf

Apartment

numberDUBAI ISLANDS

1-st floor
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4
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3


3
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3
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3


Bathroom
Bedroom
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dubai downtown view

Boutique
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branded by
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Dubai IslandS Bay View

Dubai Islands Beach and Sea View floor     02floor     02

floor     02

m
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206205

204

203

201

3BED

3BED

2BED

2024BED

duplex

4BED

duplex

3BED

106 105 104

103

102
2BED

duplex

2BED

duplex

4BED

duplex

4BED

duplex

4BED

duplex

Development

 115,31



 266,53


 144,87 



 155,96 



 254,08 



 139,72 

 1 074,02 



 2 000,69



 1 247,11 



 1 339,35 



 1 999,50 



 1 327,19

 1 241,19 



 2 868,91



 1 559,37 



 1 678,74



 2 734,89 



 1 503,93 

201


202
duplex


203


204


205
duplex


206

Sea view



Sea view



Sea view



Sea view



Sea view



Sea view



1



2



2



2



2



2

 99,78 



 185,87


 115,86 



 124,43 



 185,76 



 123,30 

167,16



 868,22


 312,26 



 339,39 



 735,39 



 176,74 

15,53 



 80,66


 29,01



 31,53 



 68,32 



 16,42

yes


yes


yes


yes


yes


yes

Jacuzzi on terrace
Unit View
 Balcony 
area m2

Balcony

area sqf

Suite Area

Unit area m2

Suite Area

Unit area sqf

Parking 
slots

Total  unit area 
with balcony m2

 Total unit area 
with balcony sqf

Apartment

numberDUBAI ISLANDS

2-nd floor

2



4



3



3



4



3

2



4



3



3



4



3

Bathroom
Bedroom




114,00  


146,30   


74,41   


102,48   


164,98   


87,14   


67,62   


120,99   


140,41

1073,27   


1246,68   


649,50   


964,88   


1065,73  


611,83  


609,63   


1084,80  


1325,70

1227,09


1574,76


800,95


1103,09


1775,83


937,76


727,86


1302,34


1511,37

301   


302   


303   


304   


305   


306   


307   


308   


309

Sea view   


Sea view   


Sea view   


Sea view   


Burj Khalifa view   


Burj Khalifa view   


Burj Khalifa view   


Sea view+Burj Khalifa   


Sea view

1



2



1



1



1



1



1


1


2

99,71  


115,82   


60,34   


89,64   


99,01   


56,84   


56,58   


100,78   


123,16

153,82


328,08


151,45


138,21


710,10


325,93


118,83


217,54


185,68

14,29   


30,48  


14,07   


12,84   


65,97   


30,30   


11,04   


20,21   


17,25

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Jacuzzi on terrace
Unit View
 Balcony 
area m2

Balcony

area sqf

Suite Area

Unit area m2

Suite Area

Unit area sqf

Parking 
slots

Total  unit area 
with balcony m2

 Total unit area 
with balcony sqf

Apartment

numberDUBAI ISLANDS

3-rd floor

Development
dubai downtown view

Boutique

residences 

branded by

Du
ba

i I
SL

AN
DS

 m
a

ri
na

Dub
ai IslandS B

ay View

Dubai Islands Beach and Sea View floor     03floor     03

floor     03

m
r
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h
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o
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h

west east

301

302

303

304

305306

309

3BED

1BED

2BED

2BED

2BED
1BED

307

1BED

308

2BED

3BED

205

202

4BED

duplex

4BED

duplex

2   


3   


1   


2   


2   


1   


1   


2   


3

2   


3   


1   


2   


2   


1   


1   


2   


3

Bathroom
Bedroom




115,27   

142,00   

144,70   

70,40   

119,37   

126,72   

65,42   

65,43   

132,11   

140,15   

139,72

1074,02   

1259,27   

1246,25   

638,30   

961,32   

1065,84

611,83   

609,03   

1084,80   

1246,69   

1327,19

1240,76  

1528,48   

1557,54   

757,78   

1284,89   

1364,00   

704,19   

704,29   

1422,03  

1508,57   

1503,93

1


2


2


1


1


1


1


1

1

2

2

99,78   

116,99  

115,78   

59,30   

89,31   

99,02   

56,84   

56,58   

100,78   

115,82   

123,30

166,73  

269,21   

311,29   

119,48   

323,56   

298,16  

92,36   

95,26   

337,24  

261,89   

176,74

15,49   

25,01   

28,92   

11,10   

30,06   

27,70   

8,58  

8,85  

31,33  

24,33   

16,42

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

401   

402   

403   

404   

405   

406   

407   

408   

409   

410   

411

Sea view   

Sea view   

Sea view   

Sea view   

Sea view  


 Burj khalifa view   

Burj khalifa view   

Burj khalifa view   


Sea view+Burj Khalifa   

Sea view

Sea view

Jacuzzi on terrace
Unit View
 Balcony 
area m2

Balcony

area sqf

Suite Area

Unit area m2

Suite Area

Unit area sqf

Parking 
slots

Total  unit area 
with balcony m2

 Total unit area 
with balcony sqf

Apartment

numberDUBAI ISLANDS

4-th floor

Development
dubai downtown view
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Dubai IslandS Bay View

Dubai Islands Beach and Sea View floor     04floor     04
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401

402 403

404

405

406407408409

410 411

2BED

2BED

2BED
2BED

3BED 3BED

1BED

1BED1BED

3BED
3BED

2   

3   

3   

1   

2   

2   

1   

1   

2   

3   

3

2   

3   

3   

1   

2   

2   

1   

1   

2   

3   

3

Bathroom
Bedroom




Jacuzzi on terrace
Unit View
 Balcony 
area m2

Balcony

area sqf

Suite Area

Unit area m2

Suite Area

Unit area sqf

Parking 
slots

Total  unit area 
with balcony m2

 Total unit area 
with balcony sqf

Apartment

numberDUBAI ISLANDS

5-th floor

Development
dubai downtown view

Boutique

residences 

branded by
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a

Dubai IslandS Bay View

Dubai Islands Beach and Sea View floor     05floor     05

floor     05

m
r
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e
i
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h
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e

v
e

l
o
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m

e
n

t

114,00   

144,64   

146,26  

82,40   

64,69   

97,61   

71,29   

71,21   

87,12   

65,43   

120,99   

257,51  

140,55

1073,27   

1259,38   

1246,14   

638,30   

611,40  

684,81   

677,16   

639,38   

611,83  

609,03   

1084,80   

1999,40   

1327,19

1227,09   

1556,89   

1574,33  

886,95  

696,32   

1050,67   

767,37   

766,50   

937,76   

704,29   

1302,34   

2771,81   

1512,87

1


2


2


1


1


1


1


1


1

1

1

2

2

99,71   

117,00   

115,77   

59,30   

56,80   

63,62   

62,91   

59,40   

56,84   

56,58   

100,78   

185,75   

123,30

153,82 

297,51   

328,19  

248,65  

84,92

365,87   

90,20   

127,12   

325,93   

95,26   

217,54   

772,42   

185,68

14,29  

27,64   

30,49   

23,10  

7,89   

33,99   

8,38   

11,81   

30,28   

8,85   

20,21   

71,76   

17,25

501


502


503


504


505


506


507


508


509


510 

511


512 duplex

513


Sea view   

Sea view   

Sea view   

Sea view   

Sea view   

Sea view   


Burj khalifa view   

Burj khalifa view   

Burj khalifa view   

Burj khalifa view   


Sea view+Burj Khalifa   


Sea view   

Sea view
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Yes


Yes


Yes


Yes


Yes


Yes


Yes
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Yes
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501

502 503

504

505

506
507508509510511

513

2BED

3BED

3BED 3BED

1BED

1BED

1BED

1BED1BED

1BED1BED2BED

512

4BED

duplex

Bathroom
Bedroom


2   

3   

3   

1   

1   

1   

1   

1   

1   

1   

2   

4   

3

2   

3   

3   

1   

1   

1   

1   

1   

1   

1   

2   

4   

3



601

602 603

604

605

606607608609

610

115,27   


244,35   


144,76   


70,40   


119,67   


181,67   


65,42   


65,43  


132,11  


139,72

1074,02   


2000,90   


1245,81   


638,3  


964,55   


1065,95   


611,83  


609,03   


1084,80  


1327,19

1240,76   


2630,16   


1558,18   


757,78   


1288,12   


1955,48   


704,18   


704,29   


1422,03   


1503,93

1



2



2



1



1



1



1



1


1


2

99,78   


185,89   


115,74   


59,30   


89,61   


99,03   


56,84   


56,58   


100,78   


123,30

166,73   


629,26   


312,37   


119,48   


323,56   


889,53  


92,36  


95,26   


337,24  


176,74

15,49  


58,46   


29,02  


11,10  


30,06   


82,64   


8,58   


8,85   


31,33


16,42

Yes


Yes


Yes


Yes


Yes


Yes


Yes


Yes


Yes


Yes

601


602 duplex


 603


604


605


606


607


608


609


610

   Sea view   


Sea view   


Sea view   


Sea view   


Sea view   


Burj khalifa view   


Burj khalifa view   


Burj khalifa view   


Sea view+Burj Khalifa   


Sea view

Jacuzzi on terrace
Unit View
 Balcony 
area m2

Balcony

area sqf

Suite Area

Unit area m2

Suite Area

Unit area sqf

Parking 
slots

Total  unit area 
with balcony m2

 Total unit area 
with balcony sqf

Apartment

numberDUBAI ISLANDS

6-th floor

Development
dubai downtown view

Boutique
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branded by
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Dub
ai IslandS B
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Dubai Islands Beach and Sea View floor     06floor     06
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e
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west east

2BED

2BED

2BED1BED1BED2BED

3BED

1BED

3BED4BED

duplex

512

4BED

duplex

2   


4   


3   


1   


2   


2   


1   


1   


2   


3

2   


4   


3   


1   


2   


2   


1   


1   


2   


3

Bathroom
Bedroom




114,08   


146,23   


82,50   


102,45   


117,37   


87,12   


65,43  


121,38   


164,5   


140,55

1074,02   


1246,46   


639,17  


964,55   


1065,73   


611,83   


609,03   


1089,10   


1246,78   


1327,19

1227,95


1574,01   


886,95   


1102,76   


1263,36   


937,76   


704,29   


1306,53   


1770,66   


1512,87

1



2



1



1



1



1



1


1


2


2

99,78   


115,80   


59,38   


89,61  


99,01   


56,84  


56,58   


101,18   


115,83   


123,30

153,92   


327,55   


248,86   


138,21   


197,63   


325,93   


95,26  


217,43   


523,88   


185,68

14,30 


30,43   


23,12   


12,84   


18,36   


30,28   


8,85   


20,20   


48,67   


17,25

Yes


Yes


Yes


Yes


Yes


Yes


Yes


Yes


Yes


Yes

701   


702   


703   


704   


705   


706   


707   


708   


709   


710

Sea view   


Sea view   


Sea view   


Sea view   


Burj khalifa view   


Burj khalifa view   


Burj khalifa view   


Sea view+Burj Khalifa   


Sea view


Sea view

Jacuzzi on terrace
Unit View
 Balcony 
area m2

Balcony

area sqf

Suite Area

Unit area m2

Suite Area

Unit area sqf

Parking 
slots

Total  unit area 
with balcony m2

 Total unit area 
with balcony sqf

Apartment

numberDUBAI ISLANDS

7-th floor

Development
dubai downtown view

Boutique

residences 

branded by
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SL

AN
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a

Dubai IslandS Bay View

Dubai Islands Beach and Sea View floor     07floor     07

floor     07

m
r

.
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h

t
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e
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p
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n

t

n
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r
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h
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o
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t
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west east

701

702

703

704

705706707708

709 710

2BED

3BED

3BED

1BED1BED2BED

3BED 3BED

3BED

1BED

602
4BED


duplex

2   


3   


1   


2   


2   


1   


1   


2   


3   


3

2   


3   


1   


2   


2   


1   


1   


2   


3   


3

Bathroom
Bedroom




115,27   

142,68   

144,83   

70,40   

92,05   

91,70   

76,34   

87,32   

65,43   

65,42   

132,11   

236,27   

139,75

1074,03  

1259,38   

1246,25   

638,30   

610,10   

684,81   

677,16   

641,96  

611,83   

609,03   

1084,80   

1999,40   

1327,19

1240,76   

1535,79   

1558,94   

757,78   

990,83   

987,06   

821,72   

939,9   

704,29   

704,18  

1422,03   

2543,19   

1504,26

1


2


2


1


1


1


1


1


1

1

1

2

2


99,78

117,00   

115,78   

59,30   

56,68   

63,62   

62,91   

59,64   

56,84   

56,58   

100,78   

185,75   

123,30

166,73   

276,42   

312,69   

119,48   

380,83   

302,25   

144,56   

297,95   

92,46  

95,15   

337,24   

543,79   

177,07

15,49   

25,68   

29,05   

11,10   

35,38   

28,08   

13,43   

27,68   

8,59   

8,84   

31,33   

50,52   

16,45

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

801

802

803

804

805

806

807

808

809

810

811


812 duplex   

813 

Sea view   

Sea view   

Sea view   

Sea view   

Sea view   

Sea view   


Burj khalifa view   

Burj khalifa view   

Burj khalifa view   

Burj khalifa view   


Sea view+Burj Khalifa   

Sea view

Sea view

Jacuzzi on terrace
Unit View
 Balcony 
area m2

Balcony

area sqf

Suite Area

Unit area m2

Suite Area

Unit area sqf

Parking 
slots

Total  unit area 
with balcony m2

 Total unit area 
with balcony sqf

Apartment

numberDUBAI ISLANDS

8-th floor

Development
dubai downtown view

Boutique

residences 

branded by

Du
ba

i I
SL

AN
DS

 m
a

ri
na

Dub
ai IslandS B

ay View

Dubai Islands Beach and Sea View floor     08floor     08

floor     08

m
r

.
 

e
i

g
h

t
 

d
e

v
e

l
o

p
m

e
n

t

n
o

r
t

h
s

o
u

t
h

west east

801

802 803

804

805

806

807808
809810811

812 813

2BED

3BED 3BED

1BED

1BED

1BED

1BED1BED

1BED

3BED

1BED2BED

4BED

duplex

2


3


3


1


1


1


1


1


1


1


2


4

3

2


3


3


1


1


1


1


1



1


1


2


4

3

Bathroom
Bedroom




901

902 903

904

905

906907908909

910

114,08   


144,54   


146,26   


82,40  


102,46   


164,71   


87,12   


65,43   


120,99   


139,22

1074,02   


1259,38   


1246,25   


638,30  


964,55   


1062,94  


611,83   


609,03   


1084,80   


1327,19

1227,95   


1555,82   


1574,33  


886,95   


1102,87   


1772,92   


937,76   


704,29   


1302,34  


1498,55

1



2



2



1



1



1



1



1


1


2

99,78   


117,00   


115,78   


59,30   


89,61   


98,75   


56,84   


56,58   


100,78   


123,30

153,92   


296,44   


328,08   


248,65   


138,21   


709,99   


325,93   


95,26   


217,54   


171,36

   14,30


   27,54


   30,48


   23,10


   12,84


   65,96


   30,28


   8,85


   20,21


   15,92

Yes


Yes


Yes


Yes


Yes


Yes


Yes


Yes


Yes


Yes

901   


902   


903   


904   


905   


906   


907   


908   


909   


910

 Sea view   


Sea view   


Sea view   


Sea view   


Sea view   


Burj khalifa view   


Burj khalifa view   


Burj khalifa view   


Sea view+Burj Khalifa   


Sea view

Jacuzzi on terrace
Unit View
 Balcony 
area m2

Balcony

area sqf

Suite Area

Unit area m2

Suite Area

Unit area sqf

Parking 
slots

Total  unit area 
with balcony m2

 Total unit area 
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1002 1003
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1006100710081009
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   141,89


   144,79
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   119,67
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   132,11
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   139,94

1073,59
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1332,03
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1001   
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Burj khalifa view   
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Roof top terrace 185.40
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 373,85 
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